
Contingency Half/Full days have been placed in the timetable by the exam awarding body. Students have to be available to 
sit exams on these days in the event of a national or significant local disruption.
Date Start Len Board Component CodeComponent Title Level
TBA TBA 0:00 AQA 7692/3T Spanish ADV Speaking Teacher Cond GCE/A
TBA TBA 0:00 AQA 7272/C Music ADV Nea Composition GCE/A
TBA TBA 0:00 AQA 7272/P Music ADV Nea Performance GCE/A
TBA 09:00  EDEXL/KSQ 31555H01 Investigating Practitioners' Work BTNG/B
TBA TBA 0:00 EDEXL/KSQ 31557H01 Group Performance Workshop BTNG/B
Tue 22 April TBA 4 days EDEXL/KSQ 31670H01 Digital Media Skills BTNG/B
Mon 28 April 5 days 0:00 EDEXL/KSQ 31833H01 Developing and Realising Creative in BTNG/B
Tue 29 April 09:00 3:00 EDEXL/KSQ 31827H01 Visual Recording and Communication BTNG/B
Fri 02 May 10:00 0:00 AQA 7652/3T French ADV Speaking Teacher Cond GCE/A
Tue 6 May 3 days 15:00 AQA 7201/X Art & Des ADV [Art  Craft & Des] Ext GCE/A
Thu 8 May 13:00 2:00 EDEXL/KSQ 31489H1A Developing A Marketing Campaign BTNG/B
Fri 9 May 9:00 3:00 EDEXL/KSQ 31489H1B Developing A Marketing Campaign BTNG/B
Mon 12 May 09:00 1:30 AQA 7401/1 Biology AS Paper 1 GCE/ASB
Mon 12 May 09:00 2:00 EDEXL/GCE 9EC0 01 Economics: Markets & Bus.Behaviour GCE/A
Mon 12 May 13:15 1:30 AQA 7181/1 Psychology AS Paper 1 GCE/ASB
Mon 12 May 13:15 1:30 AQA 7366/1 Further Mathematics AS Paper 1 GCE/ASB
Tue 13 May 09:00 1:30 AQA 7191/1 Sociology AS Paper 1 GCE/ASB
Tue 13 May 09:00 2:15 EDEXL/GCE 9GE0 01 Geography: Paper One GCE/A
Wed 14 May 09:00 1:30 AQA 1350/1 Mathematical Studies Paper 1 L3/B
Wed 14 May 09:00 2:00 EDEXL/GCE 9BS0 01 Business :Market  People & Global BU GCE/A
Wed 14 May 09:00 1:30 AQA 7407/1 Physics AS Paper 1 GCE/ASB
Wed 14 May 13:15 2:30 AQA 7717/1A English Literature B ADV Paper 1A GCE/A
Thu 15 May 13:15 2:00 EDEXL/KSQ 31463H01 BTEC Business: Personal and Business Finance BTNG/B
Fri 16 May 09:00 2:00 AQA 7182/1 Psychology ADV Paper 1 GCE/A
Fri 16 May 13:15 0:00 AQA 7366/2D Further Maths AS Paper 2 Discrete GCE/ASB
Fri 16 May 13:15 0:00 AQA 7366/2S Further Maths AS Paper 2 Statistics GCE/ASB
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Date Start Len Board Component CodeComponent Title Level

Mon 19 May 09:00 2:00 AQA 7192/1 Sociology ADV Paper 1 GCE/A
Mon 19 May 13:15 2:00 EDEXL/GCE 9EC0 02 Geography: National & Global Economy GCE/A
Tue 20 May 09:00 1:30 AQA 7191/2 Sociology AS Paper 2 GCE/ASB
Tue 20 May 09:00 0:40 EDEXL/KSQ 31617H BTEC Science  Chemistry BTNG/B
Tue 20 May 09:00 2:00 EDEXL/GCE 9BS0 02 Business: Activs  Decision & Strats. GCE/A
Tue 20 May 13:15 0:40 EDEXL/KSQ 31617H BTEC Science  Biology BTNG/B
Tue 20 May 13:15 2:00 AQA 7152/1 Politics ADV Paper 1 GCE/A
Tue 20 May 13:15 1:30 AQA 7181/2 Psychology AS Paper 2 GCE/ASB
Wed 21 May 09:00 2:00 AQA 7182/2 Psychology ADV Paper 2 GCE/A
Wed 21 May 13:15 0:40 EDEXL/KSQ 31617H BTEC Science  Physics BTNG/B
Wed 21 May 13:15 2:30 AQA 7702/1 English Language ADV Paper 1 GCE/A
Wed 21 May 13:15 1:30 AQA 7407/2 Physics AS Paper 2 GCE/ASB
Thu 22 May 09:00 1:30 AQA 1350/2A Mathematical Studies Paper 2 Opt A L3/B
Thu 22 May 09:00 1:30 AQA 7401/2 Biology AS Paper 2 GCE/ASB
Thu 22 May 09:00 3:00 AQA 7717/2A English Literature B ADV Paper 2A GCE/A
Thu 22 May 13:15 2:00 AQA 7367/1 Further Mathematics ADV Paper 1 GCE/A
Thu 22 May 13:15 2:15 EDEXL/GCE 9GE0 02 Geography: Paper Two GCE/A
Fri 23 May 09:00 2:00 AQA 7582/1 Physical Education ADV Paper 1 GCE/A
Fri 23 May 09:00 2:00 AQA 7408/1 Physics ADV Paper 1 GCE/A
Fri 23 May 09:00 2:15 EDEXL/GCE 9HI0 1E History: Russia 1917-91 GCE/A
Tue 3 June 09:00 2:00 EDEXL/KSQ 31668H01 BTEC CDM: Media Representations YR12 BTNG/B
Tue 03 Jun 09:00 2:30 AQA 7692/1 Spanish ADV Pap 1 List  Read & Writ GCE/A
Wed 04 Jun 09:00 2:00 AQA 7582/2 Physical Education ADV Paper 2 GCE/A
Wed 04 Jun 09:00 2:00 AQA 7192/2 Sociology ADV Paper 2 GCE/A
Wed 04 Jun 13:15 2:00 AQA 7357/1 Mathematics ADV Paper 1 GCE/A
Wed 04 Jun 13:15 2:30 AQA 7702/2 English Language ADV Paper 2 GCE/A
Thu 05 Jun 09:00 2:00 EDEXL/GCE 9EC0 03 Economics: Micro & Macro Economics GCE/A
Thu 05 Jun 13:15 2:00 AQA 7152/2 Politics ADV Paper 2 GCE/A
Thu 05 Jun 13:15 2:00 AQA 7402/1 Biology ADV Paper 1 GCE/A



Date Start Len Board Component CodeComponent Title Level

Fri 06 Jun 09:00 2:30 AQA 7652/1 French ADV Paper 1 List  Read & Writ GCE/A
Fri 06 Jun 09:00 2:15 EDEXL/GCE 9GE0 03 Geography: Paper Three GCE/A
Fri 06 Jun 13:15 2:00 AQA 7367/2 Further Mathematics ADV Paper 2 GCE/A
Fri 06 Jun 13:15 1:30 EDEXL/GCE 9HI0 2E History: China & Gdr GCE/A
Mon 09 Jun 09:00 2:00 AQA 7182/3 Psychology ADV Paper 3 GCE/A
Mon 09 Jun 09:00 2:00 AQA 7408/2 Physics ADV Paper 2 GCE/A
Mon 09 Jun 13:15 2:30 AQA 7272/W Music ADV Written GCE/A
Mon 09 Jun 13:15 2:00 EDEXL/GCE 9BS0 03 Business: nvestigating Business GCE/A
Tue 10 Jun 09:00 2:00 AQA 7152/3 Politics ADV Paper 3 GCE/A
Tue 10 Jun 09:00 2:00 AQA 7405/1 Chemistry ADV Paper 1 GCE/A
Tue 10 Jun 13:15 3:00 AQA 7062/1 Religious Studies ADV Paper 1 GCE/A
Wed 11 Jun 09:00 2:00 AQA 7692/2 Spanish ADV Paper 2 Writing GCE/A
Wed 11 Jun 09:00 2:30 OCR H446/01 Comp Sci: Computer Systems Wrtn GCE/A
Wed 11 June  All Afternoon Contingency Afternoon
Thu 12 Jun 09:00 2:15 EDEXL/GCE 9HI0 30 History: Lancs.Yorks. & Henry V11 GCE/A
Thu 12 Jun 13:15 2:00 AQA 7357/2 Mathematics ADV Paper 2 GCE/A
Fri 13 Jun 09:00 2:00 AQA 7402/2 Biology ADV Paper 2 GCE/A
Fri 13 Jun 09:00 2:15 OCR H420/02 Biology A: Biological Diversity Wtn GCE/A
Fri 13 Jun 13:15 2:00 AQA 7192/3 Sociology ADV Paper 3 GCE/A
Fri 13 Jun 13:15 0:00 AQA 7367/3M Further Maths ADV Paper 3 Mechanics GCE/A
Fri 13 Jun 13:15 0:00 AQA 7367/3D Further Maths ADV Paper 3 Discrete GCE/A
Mon 16 Jun 09:00 2:00 AQA 7652/2 French ADV Paper 2 Writing GCE/A
Mon 16 Jun 09:00 2:00 AQA 7405/2 Chemistry ADV Paper 2 GCE/A
Tue 17 Jun 09:00 2:00 AQA 7408/3/C Physics ADV P3 Sections A & B Opt C GCE/A
Tue 17 Jun 13:15 3:00 AQA 7062/2B Religious Studies ADV Paper 2B GCE/A
Wed 18 Jun 09:00 2:00 AQA 7402/3 Biology ADV Paper 3 GCE/A
Wed 18 Jun 09:00 2:30 OCR H446/02 Comp Sci: Algrthms & Prgrming Wrtn GCE/A
Thu 19 Jun 13:15 2:00 AQA 7357/3 Mathematics ADV Paper 3 GCE/A
Fri 20 Jun 09:00 2:00 AQA 7405/3 Chemistry ADV Paper 3 GCE/A
Thur 26 June  All Day Contingency Day 


